1953

AGGIORNATO IL/SHEET UPDATED ON
28/05/2025

IT

DESCRIZIONE

FINITURA
Marmo Fior di Pesco spazzolato opaco

DIMENSIONI

01953CN118

Console

Tacchini

EN

DESCRIPTION

FINISH
Brushed Matt Fior di Pesco marble

DIMENSIONS

Console



1953 Tacchini
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85cm

33,46 in
85cm
33,46 in

54 cm
21,25 in

118 cm
46,45 in




